
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Alex Diaz

818

[1024751]

Submitted on:

10/18/2010 19:54:09 (eastern)

8/20/2010 11/22/2010
TR-F1

X

School Board District 6X

3516 SW 26 Street

Miami, FL 33133

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

       2,025.00        2,025.00



Alex Diaz 818

8/20/2010 11/22/2010
1 0



Alex Diaz 818

8/20/2010 11/22/2010
1 1

Bank Atlantic, 
8400

Doral, 36 33166

MOclosing fee Delete9/7/2010

1

       $20.00

Bank Atlantic, 
8705 NW 35 Lane
Doral, FL 33172

MOclosing
fee

Add9/7/2010

2

       $20.00

Sankofa Society Inc., 
8953 SW
Miami, 12 33176

MOdispersed
remaining
balance to a
non-profit
(sankofa
society inc.)

Delete9/7/2010

3

       $25.10

Sankofa Society Inc., 
8953 SW 128 St
Miami, FL 33176

MOdispersed
remaining
balance to a
non-profit
(sankofa
society inc.)

Add9/7/2010

4

       $25.10


